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Experience the bustling fown of <599 march £2195 Treat yourself to a day 'rrlp to the historically excmng ca IEd on Ia“ ONLY
Skipton on Market Day, where  [Soioapil  £23.95 | Chester - a cathedral city with the best-preserved city 2 £4 3 95]
traders set up stalls along both 54177 pay £93.95 walls in England as well as The Rows: the W’
sides of the high street and Sat 14 June 5.95 distinctive black and white 700-year-old FROM
sell everything from ch to  [Sat12July 5.95 medieval two-tiered timber-framed galleries ONLY
scarves, arts and crafts to shoes! [Sqt9 August 95 that line the main streets - also a unique d 2 f 9
We also visit pretty Grassington [ Sat 6 September .95 shopping, eating and drinking experience! acte 00
on this wonderful day bregk. Lo 4 Ocber 55 Sof March  £23,95[ Sci 28 June  £26.95] Sai 73 Augusl_ £27.95
Wander along the pretty High Sat 1 November .95 Sa 22 March 95.95( Sat 12 Jul 7.95( Thu 4 Se qumber 5.95 Enjoy a splendid day break with admission to Chester
Street filled with quaint, unique S 7 Y V Lt I Zoo. From speedy Cheetahs to necky Giraffes, beautiful
hops, or relax and watch the at 19 April 26.95| Thu 17 July 5.95/ Sat 13 September 7.95 A A , "
shops, or relax ar Sot 3 May 26.95( Tue 22 Juy 7.95( 50127 Seplember__£26,95|| | Asian Elephants to the Big Cats, there’s over a thousand
world go by in this Sof 17 May_ £26.95[ Sat 26 Juy 7,95 Thu 9 Oclober _£24,95/| | | animals in this zoo and so much more to enjoy.
charming village. Toe 27 Moy £26.95| Tue § Augusi £27.95] Sat 25 October  £25.95 erom: SofMarch €795 Toe 22 uly £52.95
Sat 31 May £26.95| Sat 9 August  £27.95| Thu 30 October £24.95 ONLY: Sat 22 March £49.95/ Sat 26 July £52.95
Sat 14 June £26.95| Thu 14 August  £25.95 947'95‘ Sat 19 April £51.95| Tue 5 August £52.95
Thu 26 June £24.95| Tue 19 August  £27.95 d Sat 3 May £51.95) Sat 9 August £52.95
o 7oy £9198 S0 23 A 3'2
ue 27 May 95| Sat 23 August .
Sat 31 May £51.95| Sat 13 September £52.
LlVGI'pOOl Sat 14 June £51.95 Sat 27 Se M
Take a stroll along the gentle Sat 15 March P21, Enjoy a fabulous day break to Sat 8 March Sat 28 June 51.95| Sat 25 October  £49.95
river, visit Mother Shipton‘s Cave [ Sat 12 April E21. a city steeped in history, culture | Sat 5 April 3.9 Sat 12 July £52.95
or relax with an ice cream in Sat 24 May and attractions - Liverpool. Sat 3 May 1,95
prefty Knaresborough. We also Sat 21 June Liverpool’s most famous sons Sat 31 May 5.95
visit the spa town of Harrogate Sat19 July “The Beatles” are celebrated Sat 28 June 26.95 F|amingo Land ‘k
which combines splendid Sat 16 August across the city, Liverpool Sat 26 July 26.95
shopping facilities with charming | Sat 13 September waterfront promises beauty, Sat 23 August £26.95 Enjoy a day break with inclusive  [Thu 24 July 53.95
streets and the famous Betty’s Tea | Sat 11 October . history, art, music and culture | Sat 20 September  £26.95 | admission to Flamingo Land - Thu 7 August 53.95
Rooms. Sat 8 November _£21.95 all in an iconic, breathtaking | Sat4 Oclober _ £26.95 | fun for all of the family! Set in Thu 21 August 53,95
setting. Why not take a ferry | 5t18 Qclober  £26.95 | over 375 acres of magnificent
across the Mersey, sit back and [ S0t 1 November  £26.95 | North Yorkshire countryside,
relax in one of the many bars [ 5at15 November  £26.95 | Flamingo Land Resort boasts
and cafes or visit shows and attractions for all
Liverpool One for the the family to enjoy
ultimate shopping throughout its seven i
experience. themed zones, plus
unique rollercoasters |
you won't see
Bury Market Bowness-on-Windermere anywhere else.
Enjoy a day break to Bury 3 Join us on a day break
Market, one of the most popular gg; ]152 X\S{ﬁh 4, g to beautiful Bowness on §ﬁﬂ %9 m?fh ggigg
shopping destinations in the Sat 10 May 5.95 Windermere. Take a cruise on Sun 25 May :26.95
North of England, featuring over | Sqt7 June 7.95 Lake Winderm_ere or visit the Sun 22 June 26:95
400 stalls selling everything from [ Sat 5 July 7.95 World of Beatrix Potter where Sun 20 July 26.95 Over 70 acres of exhilarating R 79 May £43.95
footwear and furnishings to Sat 2 August 7.95 Peter Rabbit and Jemima Sun 17 August 26.95 animal encounters await on this [ 7h, 37 July £43.95
clothing and jewellery. Sat 30 August 7.95 Puddleduck come to life. Wander |5, Seplember 26.95 day break to the UK’s premier hu 14 Auqust £43.95
Sat 27 September £26.95 on the banks of the Lake, or just 5177 October 25.95 walkthrough wildlife experience | Thy 28 Auqust £43.95
Sat 25 October £25.95 sit back, relax and watch the and award-winning Yorkshire *
Sat 8 November  £25.95 world go by amid spectuculur Wildlife pqu
scenery. —
BURV MARKET FROM T
: ONLY ONLY
9.
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Trafford Centre Shopper Specnal

A wonderful day break visiting Thu 26 June X The Trafford Centre is perhaps 5579 gy 5.95 i
the largest designer outlet in hu 17 July . one of the very:ehesf shoppunfg St 7 June 5.95 Beamish Museum
the UK, Cheshire Oaks, a full hu 14 August . exp_e"encesl With a range o Sat 5 July 6.95 Step back in time on o £49.95
shopping destination of over [ Thu 4 September X designer stores, high street Sof 2 August 6 inclﬁded Vilsif fo the Be::nish ] i‘ﬂ‘(’ms’ :2;'
140 designer boutiques, with hu 9 October 4, shops and food all under one Sat13 September _ £26.95 | open air museum one of ‘ hu 28 Auqus! 49’
discounts of up to 60%. hu 30 October 4, roof. With all your favourite Sat 11 October 25, Durham’s hottest tourist 8 Seplernber 049,
S #:: 22,:::‘“'0"*5 andbarsat g attractions. Beamish is a living
— . and working open-air museum
which transports you back to
the 1820s, 1910s and 1940s
to celebrate the region’s rich
heritage, brought
to life by people ONLY
dressed in authentic 9
costumes. £49

GoOn... ¢:Caledonian
GO on...call our Reservations Team on 01482 454 080

G O into The Caledonian Travel Centre, Paragon Interchange, Hull
or visit one of our approved Caledonian Travel Agents 7 Days a Week 8am-8pm

Phone Lines Open




Afternoon Tea on a Steam Train ¥

A wonderful day break
including time to enjoy
Harrogate as well as a
traditional Afternoon Tea as you
travel through the Dales on the

Embsay & Bolton Abbey Steam

Railway - a day to remember!

Midweek Mystery Special

| Wed 27 August £69.95 |
| Wed 10 September  £69.95 |

| Wed 24 September  £69.95 |
Wed 8 October £69.95 |

2 October £69.95 |

Beautiful Windermere & Lakeside Steam

A wonderful day break to
discover the Lake District's most
popular visitor destination,
Bowness-on-Windermere, and
an enchanting railway journey.
The Lakeside & Haverthwaite
Railway, nestled in the
picturesque Lake District, offers
a wonderful journey through
stunning landscapes
and charming
villages. Spanning
approximately 3.5
miles, the heritage
railway line connects
the villages of
Haverthwaite and
Lakeside.

Enjoy a splendid day break
including time in Skipton
along with a journey onboard
the Embsay & Bolton Abbey
Steam Railway with inclusive
traditional Sunday lunch -
splendid!

Sunday Lunch on a Steam Train

Wed 9 April £59.95 Will it be a visit to the seaside, Wed 1926 March X
| Wed 23 April £59.95 a stunning city or a scenic tour Wed 2, 9 April X
| Wed 7 May £59.95 | through pretty villages? Whilst you [eq 16, 23,30 April_£21.
| Wed 21 May £69.95 | aren‘t sure of your destination, you [Wwed7.14 21May  £21.
| Wed 4 June £69.95 | can be sure of a wonderful day Wed 28 May £23.
| Wed 18 June £69.95 break with Caledonian - and all in [ \ed 4 11, 18, 25 June £
| Wed 2 July £69.95 the very best of company! Wed 2,9,16,23, 30 July £
| Wed 16 Jul £69.95 | Wed 6,13, 20, 27 August £
| Wed 30 July £69.95 | ( Wed 3, 10, 17, 24 September £
| Wed 13 August £69.95 | 29 October

Sun 27 April 7.95 This is your chance to step on to
Sun 25 May X the largest working television lot
Sun 22 June in the country and be immersed
Sun 20 July in the familiar surroundings of
Sun 17 August the Rovers Return, Roy’s Rolls, Sat 13 September
Sun 14 September A Underworld and The Kabin. Sat 18 October
Sun 12 October £38.95 Recall stories from yesteryear,
hear filming secrets, take T
a selfie on the street and
zllow in fh: footstepj of y(:lt:r __ CORONATION ST.-
vourite characters down those
Coronation Street cobbles. Experience

Emmerdale - The Village Tour X

Emmerdale Village, visiting the
outdoor set where episodes of
your favourite soap are brought
to life! See the exterior sets of
The Woolpack, Café Mainstreet,
David’s Shop and many more on
fhls fabulous guuded tour.

Skipton Cruise & Afternoon Tea

A wonderful day break including
time to enjoy Skipton as well
as a cruise on the Leeds and
Liverpool canal with delicious
traditional Afternoon Tea served

at your table.
L1 ¥ I‘F 1

Go On...

Sun 6 Apri £59.95 A very special day break with Sat 21 June £59.95

Sun 1June £69.95 | an exclusive guided tour of Sat 12 July £59.95!
Sun 27 July £69.95 | the Emmerdale Village TV set! Sat 9 August £59.95
Sun 24 August £69.95 Experience the drama for yourself | Sqt 6 September £59.95
Sun 5 October £69.95 | as we explore the stunning

EMMERDALE

A fantastic day break to discover

Wed 11 June

hu 8 May

the delights of the magnificent

Wed 9 July

hu 12 June

Wed 6 Auqust sefting of Castle Howard as well

hu 10 July

as and a visit to the Caledonian

hu 14 August

Yeg 3 Sepermber New Southlands Hotel,

hu 11 September

Scarborough for afternoon tea.

hu 9 October

Yl -
Caledonia
New Southlands Ho

i)

tel I

& Caledonian

A wonderful day break mcludmg
time to enjoy Harrogate as well
as a traditional Cream Tea as you
travel through the Dales on the
Embsay & Bolton Abbey Steam
Railway - a day to remember!

Sun 30 March

|

£69.95

ONLY

269

Enjoy a day break with admission
to one of the biggest flower shows
in the horticultural calendar at
Harrogate Flower Show. With
beautiful garden displays,
live expert demonstrations,
gigantic vegetables and
hundreds of stalls to browse.

£49 9

Enjoy admission to the Great £59.95
Yorkshire Show in Harrogate -
one of the UK'’s biggest country G 4L 97 o
shows, highlighting the very best o/
of Yorkshire life. See Britain’s .
finest livestock and enjoy top
class show jumping and animal
confests.

Wed 9 Jul

A visit to RHS Wentworth House
Flower Show is an unforgettable
experience! Set against the
backdrop of the magnificent
Wentworth House, showcasing
breathtaking floral displays,
innovative garden designs, and
expert horticultural crafts.

Thu 17 Jul £49.95

Blackpool Airshow

A wonderful day break to en|oy
the Blackpool Airshow, one of the
most prestigious events of its type

£29 95

Sot 9 August
in the UK. See some of the world’s

incredible flying machines and ;{'

aerobatic displays teams as they r
perform stunts and manoeuvres over | ir
Bluckpool’s world-famous seafront. .

Whitby Regatta

Soak up the atmosphere of Sat 9 August £27.95
one of the UK'’s oldest maritime Sun 10 August £25.95
festivals at the famous Whitby = —_

Regatta. Initially formed over 175
years ago to celebrate the town’s
heritage of yachting and rowing,
the regatta is packed full of free
entertainment for everyone.

A wonderful day break with inclusive
admission to the Harrogate Autumn
Flower Show - one of the biggest
events in the horticultural calendar.
Featuring hundreds of stalls, giving
you everything you need to create
your perfect garden, plus gigantic
vegetables and live demonstrations.

Sat 20 September  £49.95

Grab your ration book, dust off your
dancing shoes and dress up in your
finest forties gear as we turn the
clock back at Grassington 1940s
event. See this memorable decade
brought to life at this action packed
event full of live music, vintage
vehicles and battle re-enactments.

GO on...call our Reservations Team on 01482 454 080

G O into The Caledonian Travel Centre, Paragon Interchange, Hull
or visit one of our approved Caledonian Travel Agents

832-01-25

Phone Lines Open
7 Days a Week 8am-8pm




